
Manga, carrera 17 #16-05  Cartagena de Indias Colombia
info@ecos-spanishschool.com

Prices are in USD, per week and per person

Private Lessons 
Private Lessons (1:1)..........................................................
Semi - Private Lessons (2:1).............................................
Skype private Lessons (1:1).............................................

1
Lesson

$28
$19
$20
 

$255
$165
$180
  

$460
$280
$350
  

10
Lessons

20
Lessons

$630
$360
$495
  

30
Lessons

Prices are in USD, per package and per person

Additional(USD)

whatsapp:+57 301 505 9936
www.ecos-spanishschool.com

Price list 2023
Spanish Courses and Timetable

Standard Course 
Intensive Course 
Bildungsurlaub 

Group Lessons 1 
week
$210
$220
$280

$200
$210
$270

$190
$200
 XXX

2-5
weeks

+6
weeks

Combined Lessons
(Group + Private) 

Standard PLUS+5
Standard PLUS+10
Intensive PLUS+5
Intensive PLUS+10

1 
week
$320
$400
$330
$410

$310
$390
$320
$400

$300
$380
$310
$390

2-5
weeks

+6
weeks

Small groups (max 5)
Swiss-Colombian management
Priviliged location (5 minutes by foot to the old city)
Qualified and Experienced teachers: 5-20 years
3 free weekly activities organized by ECOS (Salsa, cooking-class,
city-tour) 
Teaching material is included in the price. 
Bildungsurlaub anerkannt (only for Germany)
Modern school (take a look to the picture on the left)
Free Wi-Fi

ECOS = The quality language school in Colombia

on request we organise for you :
Kite surfing
Scuba diving
Crossfit
Yoga

voluntary work
Culture tours, city tours
Salsa, Bachata,  Champeta etc.
Cooking classes

Enrolment fee.....................................$40
Airport transfer..................................$20

(15hrs l 9am - 12pm)...................................................

(20hrs l 8am - 12pm)....................................................

(30hrs l 8am - 12pm + 1pm - 3pm)............................

(15hrs+5hrs   l 9am - 12pm + afternoon)....................

(15hrs+10hrs l 9am - 12pm + afternoon)....................

(20hrs+5hrs   l 8am - 12pm + afternoon)....................

(20hrs+10hrs l 8am - 12pm + afternoon)....................

1 lesson
=

60min

CARTAGENA

4
weeks

5-8
weeks

+8
weeksDELE Preparation (At least 4 weeks)

$400 $380 $350Intensive 20 hrs +10 DELE

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ecos-spanish-school-cartagena.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ecos-spanish-school-cartagena.php3

