Price list 2023

Spanish Courses and Timetable



CARTAGENA



ECOS = The quality language school in Colombia

- Small groups (max 5)
- Swiss-Colombian management
- Priviliged location (5 minutes by foot to the old city)
- Qualified and Experienced teachers: 5-20 years
- 3 free weekly activities organized by ECOS (Salsa, cooking-class, city-tour)
- Teaching material is included in the price.
- Bildungsurlaub anerkannt (only for Germany)
- Modern school (take a look to the picture on the left)
- Free Wi-Fi



Prices are in USD, per week and per person

Group Lesso	ons	1 week	2-5 weeks	+6 weeks
Standard Course	(15hrs 9am - 12pm)	\$210	\$200	\$190
Intensive Course	(20hrs 8am - 12pm)	\$220	\$210	\$200
Bildungsurlaub	(30hrs 8am - 12pm + 1pm - 3pm)	\$280	\$270	XXX
Combined Lo (Group + Private)	essons	1 week	2-5 weeks	+6 weeks
Standard PLUS+5	(15hrs+5hrs I 9am - 12pm + afternoon)	\$320	\$310	\$300
Standard PLUS+10	(15hrs+10hrs 9am - 12pm + afternoon)	\$400	\$390	\$380
Intensive PLUS+5	(20hrs+5hrs 8am - 12pm + afternoon)	\$330	\$320	\$310
Intensive PLUS+10	(20hrs+10hrs 8am - 12pm + afternoon)	\$410	\$400	\$390
DELE Prepare Intensive 20 hrs	ation (At least 4 weeks) +10 DELE	4 weeks \$400	5-8 weeks \$380	+ 8 weeks \$350

Prices are in USD, per package and per person

Private Lessons	1 Lesson	10 Lessons	20 Lessons	30 Lessons
Private Lessons (1:1)		\$255	\$460	\$630
Semi - Private Lessons (2:1)	· \$19	\$165	\$280	\$360
Skype private Lessons (1:1)	· \$20	\$180	\$350	\$495

on request we organise for you:

- Kite surfing
- voluntary work
- Scuba diving
- Culture tours, city tours
- Crossfit
- Salsa, Bachata, Champeta etc.
- Yoga
- Cooking classes

Additional(USD)

Enrolment fee\$40
Airport transfer\$20

• Manga, carrera 17 #16-05 Cartagena de Indias Colombia whatsapp:+57 301 505 9936

www.ecos-spanishschool.com





https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ecos-spanish-school-cartagena.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 • +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072